Embroidered School Polo

Port Authority Silk T

ouch Polo

e 5-ounce, 65/35 poly/cotton pique

Side vents

Christ Our Savior

N
Luth@fan High Scho®

Flat knit collar and cuffs
3-button placket
Metal buttons with dyed-to-match plastic rims

Choice of white, purple, or steel gray in men’s or women’s style

Name

Phone
Style: Size: Color: Quantity Total
Men’s or XS, S, M, L, XL or white, purple @$25/ca.
Women’s 2XL or gray

(larger sizes maybe available
for an additional charge)

Orders with payment

due September 2, 2022

Total for order:



Edith
Cross-Out


Men’s Port Authority Size Chart

Size
XS
S

M

L
XL
2XL

Chest
32-36
36-38
38-41
41-44
44-48
48-51

Neck

14.5-15
15-15.5
15.5-16
16-16.5
16.5-17
17-17.5

Ladies Port Authority Size Chart

Brand
Size

X-Small
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
2XL

Bust

32 -34
35-36
37-38
39 - 41
42 - 44
45 - 47

Waist

24 -26
27-28
29 -30
31-33
34-36
37-39

Hip

34-36
37-38
39 - 40
41-43
44 - 46
47 - 49

Waist
30-31
31-32
33-34
34-35
36-37
37-38
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