Embroidered School Polo

Port Authority Silk Touch Polo

- 5-ounce, 65/35 poly/cotton pique
- Flat knit collar and cuffs
- 3-button placket
- Metal buttons with dyed-to-match plastic rims
- Side vents
- Choice of white, purple, or steel gray in men's or women's style







Name

Phone

Style:	Size:	Color:	Quantity	Total
Men's or	XS, S, M, L, XL or	white, purple		@\$25/ea.
Women's	2XL	or gray		
	(larger sizes maybe available			
	for an additional charge)			

Total for order:

Orders with payment due September 2, 2022

Men's Port Authority Size Chart

Size	Chest	Neck	Waist
XS	32-36	14.5-15	30-31
S	36-38	15-15.5	31-32
M	38-41	15.5-16	33-34
L	41-44	16-16.5	34-35
XL	44-48	16.5-17	36-37
2XL	48-51	17-17.5	37-38

Ladies Port Authority Size Chart

Brand Size	Bust	Waist	Hip
X-Small	32 - 34	24 - 26	34 - 36
Small	35 - 36	27 - 28	37 - 38
Medium	37 - 38	29 - 30	39 - 40
Large	39 - 41	31 - 33	41 - 43
X-Large	42 - 44	34 - 36	44 - 46
2XL	45 - 47	37 - 39	47 - 49